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Lusczak Gottfried 244,6 1 10 aus 15 13 5,0 1 32,1 5 17,9 15 5,0 1 33,9

Schwaiger Andreas 211,6 2 10 aus 15 2 22,8 8 14,6 11 13,7 6 16,1 12 5,0

Pistracher Mario 211,0 3 10 aus 15 11 5,0 10 13,6 1 33,9 2 24,2 10 14,1

Kvitek Richard 200,8 4 10 aus 14 12 5,0 9 14,0 3 21,7 1 32,1 7 15,9

Bieber Hedy 193,5 5 10 aus 15 3 19,6 6 16,1 6 16,8 4 18,6 5 17,9

Hofstetter Gerhard 192,1 6 10 aus 15 1 30,2 4 18,6 15 5,0 12 5,0 6 16,8

Bieber Herbert 191,4 7 10 aus 15 7 14,5 3 20,7 9 14,6 5 17,1 15 5,0

Sumaric Rainer 151,1 8 10 aus 11 7 15,2 3 20,7 17 5,0

Mader Franz 143,5 9 10 aus 14 6 15,3 12 5,0 7 15,9 10 13,6 14 5,0

Hofmann Christian 141,5 10 10 aus 11 11 5,0 14 5,0 8 14,6

Emmrich Marcus 128,9 11 10 aus 10 16 5,0 3 21,7

Wlasak Gerhard 125,3 12 10 aus 13 5 16,3 10 14,1 14 5,0 16 5,0

Loran Anton 104,8 13 10 aus 14 15 5,0 17 5,0 13 5,0 4 19,4

Sild Robert 65,4 14 3 aus 3

Walsh Sean 64,1 15 5 aus 5 4 17,6

Fazekas Günter 62,2 16 8 aus 8 14 5,0 13 5,0

Stevanovic Nenad 19,3 17 1 aus 1

Röder Andreas 15,2 18 1 aus 1 8 15,2

Drachsler Michael

Kloiber Michael

Roberts Will

PSV Suited MIT Online-Frühlingscup - Ergebnisse 2021
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16.Mär 11.Mär 09.Mär 04.Mär 02.Mär 25.Feb 23.Feb

Spiel 17 Spiel 16 Spiel 15 Spiel 14
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gewertet



Gesamt
Punkte

Gesamt
Rang P

la
tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

P
la

tz

P
te

Lusczak Gottfried 244,6 1 10 aus 15 6 16,1 13 14,3 1 37,1 11 5,0 15 5,0 17 5,0 1 40,0 3 20,7 7 17,1 8 15,5

Schwaiger Andreas 211,6 2 10 aus 15 12 5,0 2 28,7 14 13,6 10 13,9 1 35,5 5 19,0 20 5,0 1 32,1 10 15,1 15 5,0

Pistracher Mario 211,0 3 10 aus 15 7 15,2 3 24,4 12 14,3 5 17,5 2 26,6 16 5,0 8 17,4 11 5,0 3 23,5 13 5,0

Kvitek Richard 200,8 4 10 aus 14 1 32,1 19 5,0 19 5,0 4 19,0 13 5,0 10 14,9 11 15,6 9 15,7 4 19,8

Bieber Hedy 193,5 5 10 aus 15 4 18,6 15 13,7 7 17,1 6 16,4 3 22,6 2 27,1 9 16,7 4 18,6 12 14,3 10 14,4

Hofstetter Gerhard 192,1 6 10 aus 15 14 5,0 11 15,1 18 5,0 9 14,3 8 15,8 8 16,1 10 16,1 2 24,2 4 21,0 5 18,3

Bieber Herbert 191,4 7 10 aus 15 13 5,0 14 14,0 10 15,1 3 21,2 5 18,6 1 36,3 19 5,0 6 16,1 18 5,0 6 17,1

Sumaric Rainer 151,1 8 10 aus 11 3 20,7 5 20,0 2 27,7 6 17,5 19 5,0 14 14,4 14 5,0 20 5,0

Mader Franz 143,5 9 10 aus 14 11 5,0 7 17,7 9 15,7 14 5,0 12 14,0 16 13,8 15 5,0 8 16,3 7 16,2

Hofmann Christian 141,5 10 10 aus 11 9 14,0 21 5,0 8 16,3 4 20,3 5 20,7 8 14,6 17 5,0 2 26,0

Emmrich Marcus 128,9 11 10 aus 10 23 5,0 17 5,0 2 24,8 11 14,2 4 20,7 15 14,0 13 5,0 12 13,6

Wlasak Gerhard 125,3 12 10 aus 13 2 24,2 4 21,8 21 5,0 8 14,9 19 5,0 18 5,0 21 5,0 9 14,0 15 5,0

Loran Anton 104,8 13 10 aus 14 5 17,1 22 5,0 11 14,7 16 5,0 10 14,6 20 5,0 25 5,0 12 5,0 13 13,9 18 5,0

Sild Robert 65,4 14 3 aus 3 4 22,5 7 15,2 2 27,7

Walsh Sean 64,1 15 5 aus 5 6 18,7 16 5,0 6 17,8 18 5,0

Fazekas Günter 62,2 16 8 aus 8 15 5,0 20 5,0 16 5,0 12 5,0 7 18,2 11 14,0

Stevanovic Nenad 19,3 17 1 aus 1 6 19,3

Röder Andreas 15,2 18 1 aus 1

Drachsler Michael

Kloiber Michael

Roberts Will
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